MPXAZ4100A
Rev 1, 05/2005
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
for Manifold Absolute Pressure
Applications On-Chip Signal
Conditioned, Temperature

� Manifold Sensing for Automotive Systems
� Also Ideal for Non-Automotive Applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MPXAZ4100A SERIES)
Basic
Elements
Absolute,
Element Only
482 MPXAZ4100A6U Rails MPXAZ4100A
Absolute,
Element Only
482 MPXAZ4100A6T1 Tape & Reel MPXAZ4100A
Ported
Elements
Absolute, Axial
Port
482A MPXAZ4100AC6U Rails MPXAZ4100A
Absolute, Axial
Port
482A MPXAZ4100AC6T1 Tape & Reel MPXAZ4100A
MPXAZ4100A
SERIES
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR